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Kategorie 6, Turnerinnen 
 

Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein BO SR SP RE Total A 

1 Christen Lara 05 TV Orpund 9.50 9.25 9.55 9.35 37.65 G 

2 Fiorina Louise 07 TV Leuk-Susten 9.35 9.25 9.60 9.00 37.20 S 

3 Stauffer Ronja 06 TV Orpund 9.30 9.55 9.25 9.10 37.20 B 

4 Kopp Naemi 06 Gym Center Emme 9.50 9.15 9.00 9.40 37.05 * 

5 Binggeli Nina 03 BTV BERN 9.30 9.00 9.30 9.25 36.85 * 

6 Lauper Anna 2003 SGV Büren 9.20 9.15 9.28 9.15 36.78 * 

7 Basler Ronja 2005 SGV Büren 9.55 8.85 9.40 8.75 36.55 * 

8 Schocher Larissa 07 TV Kirchberg 9.35 9.50 9.20 8.40 36.45 * 

9 Camenzind Matilda 06 BTV BERN 9.10 9.20 9.05 9.00 36.35 * 

10 Zimmermann Livia 05 TV Kirchberg 9.20 9.20 8.90 8.90 36.20 * 

11 Gerber Angelina 06 Getu Melchnau 9.20 9.10 8.68 9.15 36.13 * 

12 Kernen Nora 2007 Tv Thun Strättligen 9.55 8.70 9.50 8.35 36.10 * 

13 Mörker Lena 05 Gym Center Emme 9.30 9.20 8.40 9.20 36.10 * 

14 Kreienbühl Anja 05 Getu Melchnau 9.15 9.20 8.80 8.95 36.10 * 

15 Ryter Chiara 03 Getu Melchnau 9.35 8.80 8.63 9.30 36.08 * 

16 Giger Celine 2003 Tv Thun Strättligen 9.05 9.05 9.03 8.85 35.98 * 

17 Utelli Debora 2006 Tv Thun Strättligen 9.55 8.60 8.85 8.80 35.80 * 

18 Eggimann Ramona 03 Turnverein Belp 8.70 9.10 8.60 9.35 35.75 * 

19 Vögeli Eva 06 Getu Spiez-Einigen 9.15 8.80 8.60 8.85 35.40 * 

20 Ittig Lena 07 TV Leuk-Susten 9.00 8.60 9.03 8.75 35.38 * 

21 Steiner Laura 04 TV Wohlen BE 9.65 8.05 8.75 8.55 35.00 * 

22 Casu Délia 07 Uvrier-Sports 8.80 8.60 8.93 8.45 34.78 * 

23 Kestens Flore 05 TV Leuk-Susten 8.95 8.15 8.58 9.05 34.73 * 

24 Beck Anina 02 TV Kirchberg 9.05 9.05 8.00 8.60 34.70 * 

25 Furrer Raffaela 05 Getu Brügg 9.30 8.40 8.75 8.15 34.60 * 

26 Fellay Zoé 05 Martigny Octoduria 8.95 8.75 8.18 8.70 34.58 * 

27 Knöri Lena 03 GETU Meiringen 8.75 8.90 8.38 8.50 34.53 * 

28 Mollet Evelyne 03 Gym Center Emme 9.15 8.50 8.75 8.10 34.50 * 

29 Felder Nouria 07 BTV BERN 8.90 8.75 8.00 8.85 34.50 * 

30 Nägeli Afra 01 GETU Meiringen 9.00 8.65 8.63 8.20 34.48 * 

31 Rüfenacht Sara 04 TV Lyss 8.50 9.30 8.45 8.20 34.45  

32 Marx Michelle 06 TV Wohlen BE 9.10 8.85 7.63 8.80 34.38  

33 Andres Julie 04 Getu Melchnau 8.75 8.55 8.43 8.65 34.38  

34 Wittwer Anne-Lia 05 BTV BERN 8.25 9.30 8.48 8.25 34.28  

35 Ecuyer Jade 07 Amis-Gym Fully 8.70 8.15 8.38 9.00 34.23  

36 Lambiel Lena 07 Uvrier-Sports 8.15 8.80 8.20 8.90 34.05  

37 Frantzen Leona 2001 SGV Büren 9.10 7.55 8.63 8.70 33.98  

38 Perruchoud Thaïs 04 Sierre Gym 8.40 8.65 8.38 8.45 33.88  

39 Gschwandtner Manon 06 Martigny Octoduria 8.70 7.55 8.58 9.00 33.83  

40 Mangiarratti Eleonora 05 Gym Center Emme 9.20 8.25 8.55 7.80 33.80  

41 Lehmann Jana 02 TV Leissigen 9.00 8.40 7.95 8.10 33.45  

42 Schürch Léonie 04 Getu Heimberg 8.55 8.15 8.43 8.10 33.23  

43 Hunziker Sina 04 TV Lyss 8.10 8.70 8.43 7.90 33.13  

44 D'alesio Marion 07 Sierre Gym 8.70 8.25 8.88 7.00 32.83  

45 Walther Nina 07 TV Kallnach 8.85 7.80 8.20 7.75 32.60  

46 Roch Estelle 04 Vouvry gym et sport 8.85 8.00 7.93 7.70 32.48  

47 Bigler Vanessa 05 Turnverein Belp 8.05 7.95 8.53 7.95 32.48  

48 Mascheroni Lisa 05 TV Wohlen BE 8.60 7.60 8.15 8.10 32.45  

49 Mendes Rodrigues Lilu 06 TEAM CHABLAIS 8.10 7.85 8.25 8.20 32.40  

50 Carlen Christina 2006 GSV Ried-Brig 8.55 7.40 8.10 8.30 32.35  

51 Stalder Meret 06 TV Kirchberg 8.60 8.05 8.43 7.00 32.08  

52 Bühler Lenia 2005 TV Schwarzenburg 8.35 8.05 8.18 7.25 31.83  

53 Frauchiger Alissa 06 TV Lyss 8.40 7.80 8.48 6.80 31.48  

54 Deriaz Nina 2005 Tv Thun Strättligen 8.35 7.35 8.53 6.75 30.98  

55 Gribi Svenja 05 TV Lyss 8.70 7.55 8.28 6.40 30.93  
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56 Rohrbach Babette 2002 Tv Thun Strättligen 8.20 7.80 7.58 6.85 30.43  

57 Doornaert Finn 08 TV Leuk-Susten 8.10 7.55 7.90 6.85 30.40  

58 Parker Nora 06 TEAM CHABLAIS 6.90 7.65 8.05 7.25 29.85  

59 Zeiter Méline 05 TEAM CHABLAIS 7.45 8.00 8.10 6.20 29.75  

 
 

Team Kategorie 6, Turnerinnen 
 

Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein / Team BO SR SP RE Total E Total T A 

1 Kopp Naemi 06 Gym Center Emme 9.50 9.15 9.00 9.40 37.05 107.65 * 

Mangiarratti Eleonora 05 9.20 8.25 8.55 7.80 33.80 

Mörker Lena 05 9.30 9.20 8.40 9.20 36.10 

Mollet Evelyne 03 9.15 8.50 8.75 8.10 34.50 

2 Binggeli Nina 03 BTV BERN 9.30 9.00 9.30 9.25 36.85 107.48 * 

Camenzind Matilda 06 9.10 9.20 9.05 9.00 36.35 

Schneider Annalena 05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Wittwer Anne-Lia 05 8.25 9.30 8.48 8.25 34.28 

3 Schocher Larissa 07 TV Kirchberg 9.35 9.50 9.20 8.40 36.45 107.35 * 

Beck Anina 02 9.05 9.05 8.00 8.60 34.70 

Stalder Meret 06 8.60 8.05 8.43 7.00 32.08 

Zimmermann Livia 05 9.20 9.20 8.90 8.90 36.20 

4 Rohrbach Babette 2002 Tv Thun Strättligen 1 8.20 7.80 7.58 6.85 30.43 97.21  

Utelli Debora 2006 9.55 8.60 8.85 8.80 35.80 

Deriaz Nina 2005 8.35 7.35 8.53 6.75 30.98 

5 Kernen Nora 2007 Tv Thun Strättligen 2 9.55 8.70 9.50 8.35 36.10 72.08  

Kernen Klara 2006 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Giger Celine 2003 9.05 9.05 9.03 8.85 35.98 

Wellenreiter Jael 2003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 


